IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:06:04

S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km
12/12/2010 17:10.

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:41.003 17:08:05.834
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE (40) VICTOR FELTZ 3 1:42.414 +1.411 17:09:48.248
1 17:06:22.965 1 17:06:25.626 4 1:42.238 +1.235 17:11:30.486
2 1:30.342 +0.218 17:07:53.307 2 1:38.189 +2.019 17:08:03.815 5 1:42.263 +1.260 17:13:12.749
3 1:30.124 17:09:23.431 3 1:36.607 +0.437 17:09:40.422 6 1:42.238 +1.235 17:14:54.987
4 1:30.244 +0.120 17:10:53.675 4 1:36.384 +0.214 17:11:16.806 7 1:43.140 +2.137 17:16:38.127
5 1:31.179 +1.055 17:12:24.854 5 1:36.677 +0.507 17:12:53.483 8 1:43.742 +2.739 17:18:21.869
6 1:31.274 +1.150 17:13:56.128 6 1:36.358 +0.188 17:14:29.841 9 1:44.786 +3.783 17:20:06.655
7 1:31.280 +1.156 17:15:27.408 7 1:36.464 +0.294 17:16:06.305 10 1:44.708 +3.705 17:21:51.363
8 1:31.967 +1.843 17:16:59.375 8 1:36.170 17:17:42.475 1 1:45.074 +4.071 17:23:36.437
9 1:31.427 +1.303 17:18:30.802 9 1:37.693 +1.523 17:19:20.168 12 1:45.616 +4.613 17:25:22.053
10 1:32.047 +1.923 17:20:02.849 10 1:36.858 +0.688 17:20:57.026 13 1:45.444 +4.441 17:27:07.497
1 1:31.265 +1.141 17:21:34.114 1 1:37.391 +1.221 17:22:34.417 14 1:46.580 +5.577 17:28:54.077
12 1:31.278 +1.154 17:23:05.392 12 1:37.924 +1.754 17:24:12.341 15 1:45.969 +4.966 17:30:40.046
13 1:31.619 +1.495 17:24:37.011 13 1:37.661 +1.491 17:25:50.002 16 1:47.456 +6.453 17:32:27.502
14 1:33.191 +3.067 17:26:10.202 14 1:37.545 +1.375 17:27:27.547 17 1:48.091 +7.088 17:34:15.593
15 1:34.088 +3.964 17:27:44.290 15 1:37.812 +1.642 17:29:05.359 18 1:48.230 +7.227 17:36:03.823
16 1:32.955 +2.831 17:29:17.245 16 1:38.016 +1.846 17:30:43.375
17 1:32.969 +2.845  17:30:50.214 w 1:39.581 +3411  17:32:22.956 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
18 1:33.615 +3.491 17:32:23.829 18 141311 +5.141 17:34:04.267 1 17:06:29.335
19 1:35.179 +5.055 17:33:59.008 19 1:46.576 +10.406 17:35:50.843 2 1:46.764 +1.644 17:08:16.099
20 1:38.384 +8.260 17:35:37.392 3 1:48.616 +3.496 17:10:04.715
(48) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 4 1:49.244 +4.124 17:11:53.959
(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 1 17:06:25.924 5 1:49.497 +4.377 17:13:43.456
1 17:06:23.595 2 1:40.117 +3.562 17:08:06.041 6 1:47.744 +2.624 17:15:31.200
2 1:32.132 +0.620 17:07:55.727 3 1:37.849 +1.294 17:09:43.890 7 1:47.800 +2.680 17:17:19.000
3 1:32.302 +0.790 17:09:28.029 4 1:36.555 17:11:20.445 8 1:48.473 +3.353 17:19:07.473
4 1:32.358 +0.846 17:11:00.387 5 1:36.832 +0.277 17:12:57.277 9 1:46.882 +1.762 17:20:54.355
5 1:31.591 +0.079 17:12:31.978 6 1:36.650 +0.095 17:14:33.927 10 1:46.413 +1.293 17:22:40.768
6 1:31.997 +0.485 17:14:03.975 7 1:36.873 +0.318 17:16:10.800 11 1:46.187 +1.067 17:24:26.955
7 1:31.748 +0.236 17:15:35.723 8 1:37.612 +1.057 17:17:48.412 12 1:45.120 17:26:12.075
8 1:31.512 17:17:07.235 9 1:37.560 +1.005 17:19:25.972 13 1:46.960 +1.840 17:27:59.035
9 1:31.939 +0.427 17:18:39.174 10 1:38.380 +1.825 17:21:04.352 14 1:47.925 +2.805 17:29:46.960
10 1:31.550 +0.038 17:20:10.724 11 1:37.772 +1.217 17:22:42.124 15 1:49.222 +4.102 17:31:36.182
11 1:31.783 +0.271 17:21:42.507 12 1:39.249 +2.694 17:24:21.373 16 1:57.362 +12.242 17:33:33.544
12 1:32.065 +0.553 17:23:14.572 13 1:38.847 +2.292 17:26:00.220 17 1:58.052 +12.932 17:35:31.596
13 1:32.847 +1.335 17:24:47.419 14 1:38.421 +1.866 17:27:38.641 18 2:04.602 +19.482 17:37:36.198
14 1:32.274 +0.762 17:26:19.693 15 1:40.682 +4.127 17:29:19.323
15 1:32.741 +1.229 17:27:52.434 16 1:39.014 +2.459 17:30:58.337 (554) EDUARDO DE LAVI
16 1:33.578 +2.066 17:29:26.012 7 1:41.049 +4.494 17:32:39.386 1 17:06:26.699
17 1:33.165 +1.653 17:30:59.177 18 1:44.115 +7.560 17:34:23.501 2 1:44.052 17:08:10.751
18 1:33.910 +2.398 17:32:33.087 19 1:44.695 +8.140 17:36:08.196 3 1:46.132 +2.080 17:09:56.883
19 1:34.611 +3.099 17:34:07.698 4 1:47.125 +3.073 17:11:44.008
20 1:33.967 +2.455 17:35:41.665 (714) FELIPE MALLON 5 1:48.119 +4.067 17:13:32.127
1 17:06:27.236 6 1:47.624 +3.572 17:15:19.751
(29) GABRIEL GENTIL 2 1:41.758 +2.519 17:08:08.994 7 1:50.062 +6.010 17:17:09.813
1 17:06:24.430 3 1:40.345 +1.106 17:09:49.339 8 1:52.208 +8.156 17:19:02.021
2 1:34.092 +1.844 17:07:58.522 4 1:39.239 17:11:28.578 9 1:47.945 +3.893 17:20:49.966
3 1:32.508 +0.260 17:09:31.030 5 1:39.241 +0.002 17:13:07.819 10 1:45.984 +1.932 17:22:35.950
4 1:32.248 17:11:03.278 6 1:39.466 +0.227 17:14:47.285 11 1:47.613 +3.561 17:24:23.563
5 1:32.695 +0.447 17:12:35.973 7 1:39.434 +0.195 17:16:26.719 12 1:46.222 +2.170 17:26:09.785
6 1:33.717 +1.469 17:14:09.690 8 1:40.354 +1.115 17:18:07.073 13 1:48.580 +4.528 17:27:58.365
7 1:34.368 +2.120 17:15:44.058 9 1:40.337 +1.098 17:19:47.410 14 1:50.253 +6.201 17:29:48.618
8 1:35.642 +3.394 17:17:19.700 10 1:40.802 +1.563 17:21:28.212 15 2:21.545 +37.493 17:32:10.163
9 1:35.582 +3.334 17:18:55.282 1 1:41.058 +1.819 17:23:09.270 16 2:23.794 +39.742 17:34:33.957
10 1:36.279 +4.031 17:20:31.561 12 1:42.301 +3.062 17:24:51.571 17 1:56.454 +12.402 17:36:30.411
1 1:36.482 +4.234 17:22:08.043 13 1:41.805 +2.566 17:26:33.376
12 1:35.342 +3.094 17:23:43.385 14 1:42.585 +3.316 17:28:15.931 (920) CIDNEI ESTEVAO FELISBINO
13 1:36.886 +4.638 17:25:20.271 15 1:42.360 +3.121 17:29:58.291 1 17:06:46.227
14 1:36.785 +4.537 17:26:57.056 16 1:44.740 +5.501 17:31:43.031 2 1:53.660 17:08:39.887
15 1:37.376 +5.128 17:28:34.432 17 1:45.752 +6.513 17:33:28.783 3 1:55.163 +1.503 17:10:35.050
16 1:39.011 +6.763 17:30:13.443 18 1:50.748 +11.509 17:35:19.531 4 2:04.859 +11.199 17:12:39.909
17 1:36.846 +4.598 17:31:50.289 19 1:59.763 +20.524 17:37:19.294 5 2:08.311 +14.651 17:14:48.220
18 1:37.984 +5.736 17:33:28.273 6 2:03.782 +10.122 17:16:52.002
19 1:40.001 +7.753 17:35:08.274 (232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO 7 2:13.645 +19.985 17:19:05.647
20 1:42.881 +10.633 17:36:51.155 1 17:06:24.831 8 2:50.411 +56.751 17:21:56.058
Orbits
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IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

_

MX1 S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km
Corrida 12/12/2010 17:10. ......
Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:06:04 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:05.070 +11.410 17:24:01.128
10 2:00.652 +6.992 17:26:01.780
11 2:16.461 +22.801 17:28:18.241
12 2:05.608 +11.948 17:30:23.849
13 2:04.042 +10.382 17:32:27.891
14 2:04.782 +11.122 17:34:32.673
15 2:02.549 +8.889 17:36:35.222
(866) MARCELO MAZIERO
1 17:06:25.199
2 1:34.625 17:07:59.824
3 2:15.012 +40.387 17:10:14.836
Orbits
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